Geotechnical Instrumentation
GK-604 Series
Introduction
The Model GK-604 Inclinometer Readout is designed for use
with all analog type inclinometer probes. In use, the probe
is connected by its control cable to an interface inside the
reel, which converts the signal and transmits the data, via
radio, to the Model FPC-1 Field PC.

tive inclinometer displacements.
Model FPC-1 Field PC
Ordering Information
Model GK-604-1: Inclinometer Readout with FPC-1 Field PC, Software,
Probe Interface installed in Cable Reel and reel Carry Case.
Model GK-604-2: Inclinometer Readout with FPC-1 Field PC, Software and
Probe Interface (no cable reel).
Model GK-604-3: Inclinometer Software and Probe Interface, installed
in Cable Reel.
Model GK-604-4: Inclinometer Software and Probe Interface, installed
in enclosure (no cable reel).
Model GK-604-5: Inclinometer Readout Software for PC- Field PC.
Model FPC-1: Field PC and accessories only.
Technical Specifications (GK-604-4 Interface)
Standard Range	 ±8 V
Resolution	 16 bit